
NAME ORGANIZATION SERVICE CATEGORY EMAIL ADDRESS

Adrienne Arkontaky The Arkontaky Law 
Group

Attorney aarkontaky@arkontakylaw.
com

Alan Feller The Feller Group Attorney afeller@thefellergroup.com

Alexis Gruttadauria Warshaw Burstein Attorney AGruttadauria@wbny.com

Andy Aujla Office of the NYS State 
Attorney General

Attorney andy.aujla@ag.ny.gov

Ariel Rosenveig  Ely J Rosenzveig & 
Associates

Attorney ariel@ejrosenlaw.com

Artem Djukic  Law Practice Attorney artem@djukicestatelaw.com

Arthur Bernardon Tobin, Bernardon & 
Wazny

Attorney arthur@tbwlawyers.com

Asha Paulose Law Office of Asha 
Paulose

Attorney  asha@ashapaulose.com

Brian Miller  Littman Krooks Attorney bmiller@littmankrooks.com

Cathy Staropoli Hyman Gilbert Attorney cathystaropoli.hg@gmail.com

Charles Italiano WDOM Attorney Charlesi@wdom.org

Cheryl Merritt Law Practice Attorney camerrittlaw@gmail.com

Christine Hatfield Westchester District 
Attorney

Attorney chatfield@westchesterda.net

Cindy Kuster  Lamson & Cutner Attorney ckuster@lamson-cutner.com

David Menchaca Ely J. Rosenzveig & 
Associates

Attorney david@ejrosenlaw.com

David Leven Law Practice Attorney davidcleven@aol.com

David Cutner  Lamson & Cutner Attorney dcutner@lamson-cutner.com

Deborah Farber-Kaiser  Lamson & Cutner Attorney dfarberkaiser@lamson-cutner.
com

Deborah Truhowsky  Law Office Attorney dt@yournyadvocate.com

Deep Mukerji  Law Office Attorney dmukerjilaw@gmail.com
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Frederick Green  Westchester District 
Attorney

Attorney fgreen@westchesterda.net

Irma Nimetz McCarthy & Fingar Attorney inimetz@mccarthyfingar.com

Jeffrey Cohen  Keane & Beane Attorney JCohen@kblaw.com

Joann D’Emelio  Kommer  Bave & Ollman Attorney jdemilio@kboattorneys.com

Joanna Feldman  Maker, Fragale & Di 
Costanzo

Attorney jcf@mfd-law.com

Joel Krooks  Maker, Fragale & Di 
Costanzo

Attorney jcf@mfd-law.com

John Delgrosso Warshaw Burstein Attorney JDelGrosso@wbny.com

Joseph Accetta  Supreme Court Attorney jaccetta@nycourts.gov

Josh Levin Westchester Human 
Rights Commission

Attorney jcla@westchestercountyny.gov

Kadeen Wong Law Office of  
Kadeen Wong

Attorney WongKadeen@gmail.com

Katherine Aquino-
Melendez

The Arkontaky Law 
Group

Attorney kaquinomelendez@
arkontakylaw.com

Kathleen Redalieu Falcon Rappaport  
& Berman

Attorney Kredalieu@frblaw.com

Kevin Florin Ely J. Rosenzveig & 
Associates

Attorney kevin@ejrosenlaw.com

Kristine Garcia-elliott Vishnick McGovern 
Milizio

Attorney kgarciaelliott@vmmlegal.com

Kylan Johnson Hudson Valley  
Estate Planning

Attorney kylan@secureyourlegend.com

Loretta Miraglia Yonkers Medication Attorney lam@yonkersmediation.com

Margaret Flint  Pace Law School Attorney gflint@law.pace.edu

Maria Corrao  Keane & Beane Attorney mcorrao@kblaw.com

Maria Whalen Law Office Attorney mwhealan@
mbwlawmediation.com
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Melinda Bellus  LSHV Attorney mbellus@lshv.org

Melissa Steinberg  Littman Krooks Attorney msteinberg@littmankrooks.
com

Natalie Felsenfeld Law Office Attorney nfelsenfeld@nsflegal.com

Natalie Kaplan Kaplan Law Offces Attorney nkaplan@elderlawoffices.com

Regina Matos  Kommer Bave & Ciccone Attorney rmatos@kbcattorneys.com

Rekha Carozza  LSHV Attorney Rcarozza@lshv.org

Rita Gilbert Hyman & Gilbert Attorney ritagilbert.hg@gmail.com

Robert Arbuco Enea, Scanlan  
& Sirignano

Attorney R.Arbuco@esslawfirm.com

Roberta Goodman  Pace Women’s  
Justice Center

Attorney rgoodman@law.pace.edu

Salvatore M. Di Costanzo Maker Fragale  
& Di Costanzo

Attorney smd@mfd-law.com

Samantha Lyons Falcon Rappaport  
& Berkman

Attorney slyons@frblaw.com

Sara Keating  Bleakley Platt & Schmidt Attorney skeating@hkelderlaw.com

Sara Meyers Enea, Scanlan & 
Sirignano

Attorney s.meyers@esslawfirm.com

Sarah Steckler  Warshaw Burstein Attorney ssteckler@wbny.com

Shervaun Clark Cuddy + Feder Attorney sclark@cuddyfeder.com

Tjanssen Spinosa Lamson & Cutner Attorney tjanssen-spinosa@lamson-
cutner.com

Tracy Weinrob TKW Mediation Attorney tracy@tkwmediation.com

Veronica McIlraith McIlraith & Associates Attorney vmcilraithesq@gmail.com

William Fishman Law Office Attorney lwf7471@gmail.com

Anne Bergman TheKey Care Manager abergman@
gericareconsultants.com
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Amy Brandwene  Comprehensive 
Therapeutic Services

Care Manager abrandwene@cts-nyc.com

Barbara Newman Mannix  A Dignified Life Care Manager adignifiedlife@gmail.com

Cornelia Schimert Care Connections 
Program

Care Manager cmschimert@gmail.com

Denise Kuhbier LeanOnWe Care Manager denisekuhbier@leanonwe.com

Karen Ronan  Chestnut Health 
Navigation

Care Manager Karen@mhm.solutions

Miriam Scholl  Westchester Elder Care 
Consultants

Care Manager mseldercare@gmail.com

Sue Groppe Geriatric Care Managing 
Services

Care Manager ssgotr@aol.com

Adam Rude Stratos Private Wealth Financial Planner arude@stratospw.com

Amir Asadi  MassMutual Financial Planner aasadi@financialguide.com

Bob Grenier  Merrill Lynch Financial Planner bob_grenier@ml.com

Byrke Sestok Rightirement Wealth 
Partners

Financial Planner byrke.sestok@rightirementwp.
com

Chris McIlraith Ameriprise Financial Planner chris.mcIlraith@ampf.com

Christian Templeman Morgan Stanley Financial Planner Christian.A.Templeman@
morganstanley.com

Daniel Ahearn  Pell Wealth Partners Financial Planner Daniel.Ahearn@ampf.com

Jean Riordan  TEG/LPL Financial Planner  jriordan@visionretirement.
com

Jim Sullivan Associate of Joe Sorecelli Financial Planner jmsullivansr@gmail.com

Joanna Rrezja  Morgan Stanley Financial Planner joanna.Rrezja@morganstanley.
com

Joe Sorecelli  Aging Issues 
Management

Financial Planner Joe@agingissuesmgmt.com

John Evans  Hudson Capital 
Management

Financial Planner jevans@hudcap.org
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John Belluardo Hudson Capital Financial Planner jbelluardo@stewardship-fp.
com

Karen Caccavo Personal Money Manager Financial Planner karen@
personalmoneymanager.net

Laura Rotter  True Abundance 
Advisors

Financial Planner laura@trueabundanceadvisors.
com

Marc Rienas Ameriprise Financial Planner marc.rienas@ampf.com

Michael Tom AtwoB Financial Planner michael@today2b.com

Rochelle Odesser Madison Planning Financial Planner rodesser@madisonplanning.
com

Stacy Zaslow-Cook Aging SMART Financial Planner stacey@agingsmartseniors.
com

William Brancaccio Moneco Advisors Financial Planner bill.b@monecoadvisors.com

William Wu Wu Advisory Group Financial Planner will@wuadvisorygroup.com

Adria Gross  MedWise Insurance 
Advocacy

Insurance-Mortgage adria@
medicalinsuranceadvocacy.

com

Alfie Schloss Longbridge Financial Insurance-Mortgage aschloss@longbridge-financial.
com

Arunima Ganjoo New York Life Insurance-Mortgage aganjoo@ft.newyorklife.com

Mario Martirano 1st2ndMortgage Insurance-Mortgage mmartirano@1st2ndmortgage.
com

Mark Brownstein  Emerald Medicare Insurance-Mortgage mark@emeraldmedicare.com

Alan Houston  Yonkers Public Library Other Senior Service ahouston@ypl.org

Alyson Spindell Office of the NYS State 
Attorney General

Other Senior Service alyson.spindell@ag.ny.gov

Amy Jo Neill  ANA Group Other Senior Service amyjo@anagroupinc.com

Barbara Selesky  Woodlawn Cemetery Other Senior Service bselesky@
thewoodlawncemetery.org

Brianna Nabors NYSARC Other Senior Service Brianna.Nabors@nysarc.org
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Brianna Reilly Montelon Law Other Senior Service brianna@monteleonlaw.com

Christine Mangi Atria Woodlands Other Senior Service Christine.mangi@
atriaseniorliving.com

Cippi Harte  Social Service 
Professional

Other Senior Service pcharte@gmail.com

Colette Phipps DSPS Other Senior Service cap2@westchestercountyny.
gov

Daniel Jackson Dorot Westchester Other Senior Service djackson@dorotusa.org

David Zucker Alzheimer’s Association Other Senior Service dazucker@alz.org

Diane Farah Wartburg Other Senior Service Dfarah@wartburg.org

Dianne Poonai Westchester County Other Senior Service ddp3@westchestercountyny.
gov

Elena Falcone Westchester Library 
System

Other Senior Service elena@wlsmail.org

Enza Ferrante Senior Living Consultants  
of New York

Other Senior Service enza@slcofny.com

Gina Sdao Dorot Other Senior Service gsdao@dorotusa.org

Harold Spitzhaden Senior Care Authority Other Senior Service harold@seniorcareauthority.
com

Jennifer Baukol Coldwell Banker Other Senior Service jennifer.baukol@cbrealty.com

Joan Brustment Atria Rye Brook Other Senior Service Joan.Brustmand@
atriaseniorliving.com

John Noonan Clear Captions Other Senior Service John.noonan@clearcaptions.
com

Judy Fink WJCS Other Senior Service jfink@wjcs.com

Katrina Snyder Monarch Communities Other Senior Service KSnyder@
monarchcommunities.com

Krishna Brodigan Westchester Library 
System

Other Senior Service kbrodigan@wlsmail.org
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Leanna Walsh Assisted Living Locators Other Senior Service lwalsh@assistedlivinglocators.
com

Louise Challop WJCS Other Senior Service lchallop@wjcs.com

Marni Blank Begin with the End Other Senior Service marni@beginwiththeend.co

Marylou Morgan  Woodlawn Cemetery Other Senior Service mmorgan@woodlawn.org

Megan Brown Westchester Library 
System

Other Senior Service meganhb@wlsmail.org

Meghan Davis Elder Care Homecare 
Agency

Other Senior Service meghan@eldercarehc.com

Nora Bretherton Silver Lining Care 
Solutions

Other Senior Service nora@slcaresolutions.com

Olga Bretherton Ballard Durand Funeral 
Home

Other Senior Service oestrada@woodlawn.org

Pat Brigham Westchester Library 
System

Other Senior Service pbrigham@wlsmail.org

Rick Gang Holistic Home Care 
Associates

Other Senior Service Rickgang@
holistichomecareassociates.

com

Sam Schwartz Expert Trust Planning Other Senior Service sam@ktstrust.org

Sarah Grimes NYSARC Other Senior Service grimess@nysarc.org

Tayana Hladki Fowler Ballard Durand Funeral 
Home

Other Senior Service tatyana@eolmidwife.org

Tiara Brandon Caring People Other Senior Service tiara.brandon@caringpeople.
com

Valentina Hernandez Always Compassionate 
Health

Other Senior Service v.hernandez@ac.health


